
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/03/20 to 12/11/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/03/20 to 12/11/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/03/20 to 12/11/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1875.9766 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3470.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.75% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.38%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3364.5781 / $ 

467.6759
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9135.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 179.35% / 24.93%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(263.26%)

Gross Profit $ 8312.8711 Total Trades 49

Gross Loss ($ 6436.8945) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 2.039 Winning Rate 38.78%

Profit Factor 1.291 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.021 / 0.178

Avg Winning Trade 437.5195 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (214.5632) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 38.2852 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 1540.0000 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 443.7695) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 301.5078 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3470.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.12% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.38%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2170.8750 / $ 

385.9935
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9135.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 720.01% / 128.02%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(263.26%)

Gross Profit $ 3644.6914 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 3343.1836) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 1.744 Winning Rate 38.46%

Profit Factor 1.090 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.731 / 0.056

Avg Winning Trade 364.4691 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (208.9490) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 11.5965 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 940.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 365.4883) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1574.4688 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 3470.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.63% Buy/Hold % Gain (1.38%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2228.7188 / $ 

484.0938
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 9135.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 141.55% / 30.75%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(263.26%)

Gross Profit $ 4668.1680 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 3093.6992) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.347 Winning Rate 39.13%

Profit Factor 1.509 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.386 / 0.310

Avg Winning Trade 518.6853 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (220.9785) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Page 1 of 2

12/11/2020about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 68.4552 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 1540.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 443.7656) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/07/2020 06:33 Buy 12541.7500 12/07/2020 07:40 12582.7490 804.9805 804.9805 67

2 12/07/2020 07:51 Buy 12596.2500 12/07/2020 07:59 12584.0039 (259.9180) 545.0625 8

3 12/07/2020 08:05 Buy 12601.0000 12/07/2020 08:23 12594.7012 (140.9766) 404.0859 18

4 12/07/2020 08:46 Buy 12599.7500 12/07/2020 08:55 12584.2500 (324.9922) 79.0938 9

5 12/07/2020 09:00 Sell 12580.5000 12/07/2020 09:26 12585.5000 (115.0000) (35.9063) 26

6 12/07/2020 09:55 Sell 12575.5000 12/07/2020 10:25 12568.5000 125.0000 89.0938 30

7 12/07/2020 10:37 Sell 12558.7500 12/07/2020 10:53 12562.2500 (85.0000) 4.0938 16

8 12/07/2020 11:07 Buy 12566.5000 12/07/2020 11:55 12581.2354 279.7070 283.8008 48

9 12/07/2020 11:56 Buy 12583.0000 12/07/2020 11:59 12579.4941 (85.1211) 198.6797 3

10 12/07/2020 12:19 Buy 12584.7500 12/07/2020 12:40 12580.0000 (109.9922) 88.6875 21

11 12/08/2020 06:36 Sell 12562.2500 12/08/2020 06:59 12551.7500 195.0000 283.6875 23

12 12/08/2020 07:17 Sell 12533.7500 12/08/2020 07:30 12527.3408 113.1836 396.8711 13

13 12/08/2020 07:58 Buy 12559.5000 12/08/2020 08:06 12547.2500 (259.9961) 136.8750 8

14 12/08/2020 08:17 Buy 12564.5000 12/08/2020 08:24 12553.1670 (241.6602) (104.7852) 7

15 12/08/2020 08:28 Buy 12563.2500 12/08/2020 09:13 12584.7500 415.0039 310.2188 45

16 12/08/2020 09:30 Buy 12589.2500 12/08/2020 10:20 12608.2500 365.0000 675.2188 50

17 12/08/2020 10:22 Buy 12611.0000 12/08/2020 11:06 12625.0000 265.0000 940.2188 44

18 12/08/2020 11:20 Buy 12631.2500 12/08/2020 11:36 12638.2500 125.0000 1065.2188 16

19 12/08/2020 11:40 Buy 12640.7500 12/08/2020 11:47 12639.7500 (35.0000) 1030.2188 7

20 12/08/2020 12:15 Buy 12647.5000 12/08/2020 12:18 12638.2500 (200.0000) 830.2188 3

21 12/08/2020 12:35 Sell 12633.0000 12/08/2020 12:46 12644.2500 (240.0000) 590.2188 11

22 12/09/2020 06:38 Sell 12598.7500 12/09/2020 06:42 12615.0000 (340.0000) 250.2188 4

23 12/09/2020 07:38 Sell 12593.2500 12/09/2020 07:47 12607.7500 (305.0000) (54.7813) 9

24 12/09/2020 08:02 Sell 12598.7500 12/09/2020 08:29 12600.5000 (50.0000) (104.7813) 27

25 12/09/2020 08:32 Sell 12584.5000 12/09/2020 08:57 12587.5000 (75.0000) (179.7813) 25

26 12/09/2020 09:06 Sell 12568.5000 12/09/2020 09:54 12490.7500 1540.0000 1360.2188 48

27 12/09/2020 10:03 Sell 12478.2500 12/09/2020 10:06 12490.2500 (255.0000) 1105.2188 3

28 12/09/2020 10:25 Sell 12449.5000 12/09/2020 11:18 12379.0000 1395.0000 2500.2188 53

29 12/09/2020 11:39 Sell 12367.0000 12/09/2020 11:56 12375.5000 (185.0000) 2315.2188 17

30 12/09/2020 12:17 Sell 12356.0000 12/09/2020 12:40 12337.2510 359.9805 2675.1992 23

31 12/10/2020 07:06 Buy 12371.7500 12/10/2020 07:31 12387.7500 305.0039 2980.2031 25

32 12/10/2020 07:36 Buy 12407.0000 12/10/2020 07:47 12397.2500 (210.0000) 2770.2031 11

33 12/10/2020 07:49 Buy 12409.5000 12/10/2020 08:11 12412.0000 35.0000 2805.2031 22

34 12/10/2020 08:15 Buy 12435.0000 12/10/2020 08:36 12425.0000 (215.0000) 2590.2031 21

35 12/10/2020 09:21 Sell 12379.0000 12/10/2020 09:31 12400.4385 (443.7695) 2146.4336 10

36 12/10/2020 09:39 Sell 12383.0000 12/10/2020 10:02 12373.2500 180.0039 2326.4375 23

37 12/10/2020 10:26 Buy 12406.5000 12/10/2020 10:34 12394.9805 (245.3906) 2081.0469 8

38 12/10/2020 10:52 Buy 12401.2500 12/10/2020 11:10 12385.2500 (335.0000) 1746.0469 18

39 12/10/2020 11:21 Sell 12369.2500 12/10/2020 11:35 12388.5000 (400.0000) 1346.0469 14

40 12/10/2020 11:57 Sell 12364.0000 12/10/2020 12:02 12380.0000 (335.0000) 1011.0469 5

41 12/10/2020 12:04 Sell 12374.2500 12/10/2020 12:06 12381.2471 (154.9414) 856.1055 2

42 12/10/2020 12:28 Buy 12403.7500 12/10/2020 12:56 12410.0000 110.0039 966.1094 28

43 12/11/2020 06:40 Sell 12314.5000 12/11/2020 06:54 12319.2500 (110.0000) 856.1094 14

44 12/11/2020 07:17 Buy 12346.2500 12/11/2020 07:31 12328.7256 (365.4883) 490.6211 14

45 12/11/2020 08:20 Sell 12308.5000 12/11/2020 09:00 12283.7500 480.0039 970.6250 40

46 12/11/2020 09:11 Sell 12269.0000 12/11/2020 09:49 12254.2500 280.0000 1250.6250 38

47 12/11/2020 10:19 Buy 12293.7500 12/11/2020 10:23 12284.7500 (195.0000) 1055.6250 4

48 12/11/2020 10:31 Buy 12298.0000 12/11/2020 11:54 12345.7500 940.0000 1995.6250 83

49 12/11/2020 12:25 Buy 12363.2500 12/11/2020 12:28 12358.0176 (119.6484) 1875.9766 3
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